ar

Ph.: 05942 235527

» Email: cafedemall@gmail.com

web: www.cafedemall.com
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BEVERAGES

Spl. Tea

Tea

Bournvita

Drinking Chocolate
Cold drinks (500 ml.)
Mineral Water (1 Lit.)

COFFEES
Esspresso (Milk)

Blacl: Coffee

% Cold Cotfee

Capuccino

Cinnaman Rost

SNACKS (BREAKFAST)
t 1 Tomato Grilled Sandwitch
Veg. Grilled Sandwitch
Chicken Grilled Sandwitch
Club Sandwitch Veg.
Tomato Sandwitch

Veg. Saudwitch

Veg. ("heese Sandwitch
Chicl:ea Sandwicch

Egg Fried (+2 slice)

Egg Boiled

Egg Bhujia (+2 slice)
Omelette (+2 slice)

]
i Creme
i
t
'l

Butter Omelette (+2 slice)
Butter Toast

Cheese Toast

Finger Chips

Chola Bhatura

Veg. Burger

Cheese Burger

Veg. Burger with Cheese
Chicken Burger

Chicken Burger with Cheese
Veg. Cuttlet

Pancer Cuttlet

| —

o ——

40,00 *
30.00
70.00
70.00
40.00
20.00

60.00
50.00
100.00
80.00
90.00
90.00

125.00
125.00
170.00
150.00
110.00
110.00
140.00
160.00

70.00

60.00

70.00

70.00

85.00

60.00
100.00
100.00
160.00
100.00
100.00
120.00
160.00
190.00
100.00
140.00

PRANTHAS
Veg. Stuffed Parantha 70.00
Pancer Parantha 90.00
Alu Parantha 60.00
Alu Onion Parantha 65.00
Muli Parantha 65.00
Plain Parantha 50.00
PAKORA
Veg. Pakora 100.00
Paneer Pakora 120.00
Egg Pakora - 130.00
SOUTH INDIAN
Masala Dosa 140.00
Plain Dosa 120.00
Onion Uttapam 170.00
Vegetable Uttapam 170.00
Onion Dosa 150.00
Paneer Dosa 170.00
Idli (per plate) 100.00
SOUP VEGETARAIN

Full
Man Chow Soup 90.00
Tomato Soup 90.00
Veg. Soup 90.00
Hot & Sour Soup 90.00
Veg. Sweet Corn Soup 100.00
Mushroom Soup 110.00
(One by two charges 10 Rs. Extrra)

NON VEGETARIAN SOUP .

Full
Chicken Soup 120.00
Chicken Clear Soup 130.00
Chicken Hot & Sour Soup 125.00
Chicken Mugalai Soup 140.00
Matan Soup 150.00
Chicken Sweet Corn Soup 135.00

(One by two charges 10 Rs. Extrra)
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SIZZLERS

Mushroom Sizzlers 380.00
Potato Sizzlers 360 .00
via: Stiadens 370.00

\PTL'-'I"'""“"‘" 15 to 20 minuts)

NON VEG. SIZZLERS

Ecg Sizzlers 400.00
Chichon Siealens 490.00
Mutton Sizlers 520.00

Prosaration 195 to 20 minuts)
MAIN COURSE (INDIAN DISHES)
Per Plate
Dal Makhani 190.00
Dal Frv (Yellow) 170.00
Dal Handi 210.00
Shahi Maneer ’ 260.00
Kadai ['aneer 270.00
Palak Paneer 220.00
Matar Paneer 220.00
Paneer Butter Masala 280.00
Paneer Pasanda 270.00
Malai Kofta 260.00
Angoori Kofta 270.00
Veg. Kofta 270.00
Paneer Kofta 300.00
Chana Masala Dry 230.00
| Mix Vegerable 210.00
'. Vegetable Jhal Fry 220.00
Mushroom Marer 250.00
Paneer Tomato 270.00
Paneer Korma 250.00
Paneer Bhujiya 270.00
Paneer Stuffed Tomato 290.00
Paneer Tikka Masala 320.00
Jera Alu 180.00
Malai Matar 200.00
Alu Gobhi 190.00
Alu Marer 190.00

- AL R

VEG. THALI

[felux Thali (Shahi Paneer, Dal Fry, Mix Veg.,
Rice, 2 Roti, Paped, Ice Cream) 330.00
Special Thali (Shahi Paneer, Dal Makhani,
Mix Veg. Pulao, 2 Paratha,

I lce Cream) 370.00
ON T
Full Half
Cafe De Mall Spl. Chicken  680.00  380.00
Butter Chicken 680.00 380.00
Butter Chicken Bone Less ~ 700.00 400 01

Kadai Chicken 660.00 36
Kadai Chicken (Bone Less) 680.00 36
Tawa Chicken 660.00 360
Chicken Do Payaza 660.00 3601
Murg Mushalam 660.00 36
Cream Chicken 700.00 40
Chicken Singapuri 660.00 36000
Chicken Haydrabadi 670.00 370.0¢
Kali Mirch Chicken 680.00 330 .0«
Chicken Curry 660.00  360.0¢
Chicken Masala 630.00 370.0¢
Extra Gravy 200.00

NON. VEGETARIAN THALI
Delux Thali (Chicken Curry, Mixed Veg.
Pulao, 2 Paratha, Ice Cream Salad) 410
Special Thali (Mutton Curry, Mixed Veg.

Pulao, 2 Paratha, lce Cream, Salad) 440/-

CURRY
Per Plate

Rara Chicken 280.00

Chicken Masala 280.00
Chicken Curry 270.00
Chicken Do Payaja 280.00
Mutton Rogan Josh 350.00
Mutton Lapetedar 360.00
Mutton Masala 370.00
Fish Curry 330.00
Egg Curry 210.00

410.00
350.00

Mutton Do Payaja
Mutton Curry




RICE VEGETARIAN

Plain Rice 90.00
Jeera Rice 110.00
Veg. Pulao 170.00

160.00
190.00
200.00
210.00

Mater Pulao

Paneer Pulao

Veg. Briyani with Gravy
Mushroom Briyani with Gravy

NON VEGET; RICE

Chicken Pulao 260.00
Chicken Mushroom Pulao 280.00
Chicken Briyani with Gravy 330.00
Mutton Briyani with Gravy 410.00
Egg Briyani with Gravy <« 250.00
TANDOOR SE
. Roti 15.00
Butter Rou 20.00
Nan Plain 50.00
Burter Nan 60.00
Garlic Nan 70.00
Lachha Prantha 50.00
Onion Prantha 70.00
Chicken Keema Nan _ 140.00
Pudina Parantha 60.00
Onion Kulcha 90.00
Masala Kulcha 80.00

TANDOORI VEGETARIAN

Paneer Tikka (4 Pcs.) 300.00
TANDOORI NON VEGETARIAN

Full Half

Tandoori Chicken 520.00 280.00

Chicken Tikka (B. Less) 330.00
Preparation (18 to 25 minuts)

RAITA

Plain Curd 50.00

Bondi Raita | 90.00

Mix Raira 90.00

Aloo Rairta : | 90.00

Green Salad _ 70.00
Rosted Papad 20.00
Fry Papad 30.00
Masala Papad 40.00
CHINESE VEGETARIAN
Full Half
Chilly Paneer 260.00
Veg. Manchuriyan—  240.00
Veg. Choupsey 240.00
Veg. Chowmein 150.00 100.00
Veg. Spring Roll 130.00
Chilly Mushroom 230.00
Chilly Potato 190.00
NON VEGETARIAN
Full Half

Garlic Chicken Bone Less 660 380.00
Lemon Chicken Bon Less 640 370.00
Ginger Chicken Bon Less 640 390.00
Chilly Chicken Bone Less 620 360.00

Chicken Manchurian 640 370.00
Chicken Sweet & Sour 640 370.00
Chicken Fry 500 270.00
Chicken Spring Roll 200.00
Chicken Chowmin 230.00
Mix Chowmin 250.00
Egg Chowmin 190.00
RICE GETL
Veg. Fry Rice 170.00
NON. VEGETARIAN
Egg Fry Rice 190.00
Chicken Fry Rice 240.00
Mutton Onion Fry Rice 300.00
Chicken Mixed Fry Rice 350.00
»
MAGGI
Plain Maggi 60.00
Masala Maggi 80.00
SHAKES WITH ICE CREAM
Stawberry 160.00
Vanila 160.00
Chocolate 180.00
Butter Scotch 200.00




